
Part I Violent Crime Nov-21 Oct-21
Mo. % 

Change
YTD 2020 YTD % 

Change

HOMICIDE 0 0 *N/C 0 0 *N/C

RAPE I / II 0 0 0 1
ROBBERY 1 1 4 4
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 0 0 11 16

SUB-TOTAL = 1 1 15 21

Part I Property Crime Nov-21 Oct-21
Mo. % 

Change

YTD % 

Change

BURGLARY, COMMERCIAL 0 0 1 2
BURG/THEFT FROM VEH 2 4 88  39 126%

AUTO THEFT 1 1 32  20
LARCENY / THEFT 45 35 299  263

SUB-TOTAL = 48 40 20% 420 324 30%

GRAND TOTAL = 49 41 20% 435 345 26%

*N/C = Not Calculable

City of Los Angeles 
Los Angeles World Airports 

Security & Public Safety 
Airport Police Division 

November Part I Crime Summary

YTD 2021

YTD 2021 YTD 2020

-31%

-50%

60%
14%

*N/C -100%

-29%

*N/C
-50%

0%

0% 
29%

0%
*N/C

0%




