## City of Los Angeles Los Angeles World Airports



Security & Public Safety Airport Police Division



## November Part I Crime Summary

Part I Violent Crime	Nov-21	Oct-21	Mo. % Change	YTD 2021	YTD 2020	YTD % Change
HOMICIDE	0	0	*N/C	0	0	*N/C
RAPE I / II	0	0	*N/C	0	1	-100%
ROBBERY	1	1	0%	4	4	0%
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	0	0	*N/C	11	16	-31%
SUB-TOTAL =	1	1	0%	15	21	-29%
Part I Property Crime	Nov-21	Oct-21	Mo. % Change	YTD 2021	YTD 2020	YTD % Change
BURGLARY, COMMERCIAL	0	0	*N/C	1	2	-50%
BURG/THEFT FROM VEH	2	4	-50%	88	39	126%
AUTO THEFT	1	1	0%	32	20	60%
LARCENY / THEFT	45	35	29%	299	263	14%
SUB-TOTAL =	48	40	20%	420	324	30%
GRAND TOTAL =	49	41	20%	435	345	26%